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HRES 418
Congratulating Jockey Calvin Borel for his victory at the 135th Kentucky Derby.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Sports and Recreation
Introduced: May 7, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (May 7, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/418 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-7] 
Party: Republican   •   State: LA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (58 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Alexander, Rodney [R-LA-5] R · LA May 7, 2009

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA May 7, 2009

Rep. Cao, Anh "Joseph" [R-LA-2] R · LA May 7, 2009

Rep. Cassidy, Bill [R-LA-6] R · LA May 7, 2009

Rep. Chandler, Ben [D-KY-6] D · KY May 7, 2009

Rep. Davis, Geoff [R-KY-4] R · KY May 7, 2009

Rep. Fleming, John [R-LA-4] R · LA May 7, 2009

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY May 7, 2009

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC May 7, 2009

Rep. Rogers, Harold [R-KY-5] R · KY May 7, 2009

Rep. Ross, Mike [D-AR-4] D · AR May 7, 2009

Rep. Scalise, Steve [R-LA-1] R · LA May 7, 2009

Rep. Sullivan, John [R-OK-1] R · OK May 7, 2009

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN May 7, 2009

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA May 7, 2009

Rep. Whitfield, Ed [R-KY-1] R · KY May 7, 2009

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY May 7, 2009

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD May 19, 2009

Rep. Barton, Joe [R-TX-6] R · TX May 19, 2009

Rep. Bonner, Jo [R-AL-1] R · AL May 19, 2009

Rep. Brown-Waite, Ginny [R-FL-5] R · FL May 19, 2009

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA May 19, 2009

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX May 19, 2009

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC May 19, 2009

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK May 19, 2009

Rep. Culberson, John Abney [R-TX-7] R · TX May 19, 2009

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Lincoln [R-FL-21] R · FL May 19, 2009

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE May 19, 2009

Rep. Foxx, Virginia [R-NC-5] R · NC May 19, 2009

Rep. Frelinghuysen, Rodney P. [R-NJ-11] R · NJ May 19, 2009

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX May 19, 2009

Rep. Hastings, Doc [R-WA-4] R · WA May 19, 2009

Rep. Hoekstra, Peter [R-MI-2] R · MI May 19, 2009

Rep. Kingston, Jack [R-GA-1] R · GA May 19, 2009

Rep. LaTourette, Steven C. [R-OH-14] R · OH May 19, 2009

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ May 19, 2009

Rep. Lucas, Frank D. [R-OK-3] R · OK May 19, 2009

Rep. Manzullo, Donald A. [R-IL-16] R · IL May 19, 2009

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX May 19, 2009

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI May 19, 2009

Rep. Moran, Jerry [R-KS-1] R · KS May 19, 2009
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-21] R · CA May 19, 2009

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX May 19, 2009

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO May 19, 2009

Rep. Putnam, Adam H. [R-FL-12] R · FL May 19, 2009

Rep. Rogers, Mike J. [R-MI-8] R · MI May 19, 2009

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI May 19, 2009

Rep. Shuster, Bill [R-PA-9] R · PA May 19, 2009

Rep. Simpson, Michael K. [R-ID-2] R · ID May 19, 2009

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ May 19, 2009

Rep. Taylor, Gene [D-MS-4] D · MS May 19, 2009

Rep. Thornberry, Mac [R-TX-13] R · TX May 19, 2009

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH May 19, 2009

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA May 19, 2009

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC May 19, 2009

Rep. Young, C. W. Bill [R-FL-10] R · FL May 19, 2009

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK May 19, 2009

Rep. Price, Tom [R-GA-6] R · GA Jun 2, 2009

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To May 7, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Sports and Recreation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111
HRES
632 

Related bill Jul 10, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

111
HRES
429 

Identical bill May 12, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

111
SRES
129 

Related bill May 5, 2009: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S5167; text as passed Senate: CR S5167; text of measure as
introduced: CR S5164)

Summary  (as of May 7, 2009) 

Commends Calvin Borel for his victory at the 135th Kentucky Derby.

Actions Timeline

May 7, 2009: Introduced in House
May 7, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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